

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 09/10/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-8486-OF

Call #: 21-8486

Date/Time Reported: 09/03/2021 1529 Report Date/Time: 09/03/2021 1622

Occurred Between: 09/03/2021 1520-09/03/2021 1530

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Davon Donovan Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: North 107 N STANWOOD RD BEXLEY OH 43209 Breaking and Entering _ commit theft/felony Y Felony 5 2911.13A 29 OCCURRED: 09/03/2021 SUSPECTED OF USING: Not Applicable MODUS OPERANDI: Entry-Broke Window

VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

M 17

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER DAVON Z DONOVAN

Ref: 21BEX-8486-OF

On 9-3-21 at approx. 1529 hours, complainant reports unknown individual attempting to break into the detached garage at 107 N. Stanwood Rd.

Portions of this report have been redacted **

* *